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Hurtigpistol fin
Klasse A

Havard Hoff

Arild Inge Wollan
Bjgrn Harald Vik
Britt Elena Wollan
Viggo Olden

Klasse B

Jon Inge Barseth
Morten Antonsen
Rune Kimo
@yvind Kimo

Klasse C

Einar Morten Landsem
Roger Vik

Kjetil Flaa Radsjg
Jostein Utstrand

Klasse D
Tomas Dahl

Klasse U16
Oliver Tobias Aas

Hurtigpistol grov
Klasse A

Bjorn Harald Vik
Havard Hoff

Klasse B
Morten Antonsen
Arild Inge Wollan

Klasse D

Einar Morten Landsem
Tomas Dahl

Kjetil Flaa Radsjg
Roger Vik

Resultatliste

Stevne :
Program :
Arranggr :

Dato :

Sted:

Stevnenr :
Stevneleder :
Dommere :
Antall deltakere :
Premiering :

Klubb
@rland PK
Stgren SSK
@rland PK
Stgren SSK
@rland PK

@rland PK
@rland PK
Rissa PK
Rissa PK

Stgren SSK
@rland PK
@rland PK
@rland PK

@rland PK

@rland PK

@rland PK
@rland PK

@rland PK
Staren SSK

Stgren SSK
@rland PK
@rland PK
@rland PK

Apent stevne

Hurtigpistol fin/grov

Jrland PK

26.12.2017

Brekstad

1716188

Havard Hoff

Morten Antonsen, Viggo Olden
Fin = 15, Grov =8

A=0,43

95 98 96 93 96 97 17*
100 93 93 96 94 91 13+
98 93 96 91 86 90 o~
90 98 91 90 89 95 12¢
96 95 96 88 83 91 12¢

96 95 97 99 94 92 16*
95 92 93 96 90 86 9~
94 90 88 91 92 89 6
92 87 86 90 54 88 7+

95 95 96 95 93 94 20*
87 86 92 93 90 82 14*
84 83 87 87 90 86 5
91 89 88 81 82 84 e~

85 82 91 93 86 87 6

75 87 91 80 80 82 4

95 91 95 96 93 93 15*
93 96 94 94 90 91 10*

93 90 91 97 86 92 10*
92 92 94 94 85 92 9

86 93 94 91 92 89 &
85 95 83 93 79 76 9
89 89 83 76 86 85 5
85 89 86 86 76 81 4

Sum
575
567
554
553
549

573
552
544
497

568
530
517
515

524

495

563
558

549
549

545
511
508
503

151+30
65

129
43

129
43

43

43

86+16

86

129
43



